
 REQUEST FOR APPROVAL TO OPEN BURN 
 NORTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY 
 DIVISION OF AIR QUALITY 
 SFN 60925 (12-2024)

Agency Name Primary Contact Telephone Number 

Address City/State ZIP Code 

Year Proposed Start Date Proposed End Date 

 BURN UNIT INFORMATION 
 Unit Name 

Wildlife Mgmt. Area A County Latitude B Longitude B
Total Unit 

Acres 
Acres To Be 

Burned 
Number Of 

Days Required 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 
A If the burn is a pile burn that must be indicated in this column of the form and each pile burn needs its own entry on the form.  Use additional sheets 

as needed. 
   B Decimal version of the latitude and longitude locations should be provided. 

   Send Completed Application to: North Dakota Department of Environmental Quality 
Division of Air Quality 
4201 Normandy Street, 2nd Floor 
Bismarck, ND 58503-1324 
(701)328-5188
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